
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

67 

28 

31 

53 

47 

54X 

Name 

Rich Alten 

David Hilburn 

James Wolcott 

Charlie Crosby 

Bernie Lacotta 

Kenneth Miner 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

9 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.110 

8.629 

18.255 

30.960 

45.390 

Total Tm 

12:51.643 

12:51.753 

13:00.272 

13:09.898 

13:22.603 

13:37.033 

Best Lap 

47.482 

47.486 

48.047 

48.551 

48.744 

50.387 

In Lap 

4 

4 

8 

12 

3 

5 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #5 
LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 21:15:58 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

7/9/2022 17:43 


