

Summe	er Rac	e #5										Sorted on Laps
LO206 Masters									(CW Short T	Frack 0.650 miles	
Main							7/9/2022 17:43					
Race (16 Laps) started at 21:15:58												
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
LO206 Ma	ast											
1	67	Rich Alten	206	9	16		12:51.643	47.482	4			
2	28	David Hilburn	181	7	16	0.110	12:51.753	47.486	4			
3	31	James Wolcott	161	0	16	8.629	13:00.272	48.047	8			
		Ob antial One alter	146	0	40	40.055	12.00 000	48.551	12			
4	53	Charlie Crosby	140	0	16	18.255	13:09.898	40.001	12			
4 5	53 47	Bernie Lacotta	146	0	16	30.960	13:22.603	48.744	3			